Engineering Data Sheet
FX12-PRO
▪ Neodymium ND6 driver
▪ Neodymium ND12A mid transducer
▪ Extremely high sensitivity, 106 dB SPL 1W/1m
▪ Voice coil tracking protection
The Dynacord FX12-PRO is concepted as a medium to
long-throw mid/high-frequency cabinet in coaxial

product or device from this loudspeaker en-
closure! Use grade 5 hardware or better only!
Ordering information
FX12-PRO
12-inch/1.4-inch coaxial conical horn, 80° ✕ 40°;
700 W/350 W; 8 Ω, painted
Order number F.01U.308.088
Accessories
DC-FB-FX12-PRO
Flying bracket for FX12-PRO (U-form)
Order number F.01U.311.911
TC-02
Truss clamp 43-50 mm
Order number F.01U.100.657
TC-TV
Truss Clamp > TV Spigot 2" Truss Adapter
Order number F.01U.100.727
FB-TV
TV Spigot for Flying-Brackets for: PM-TV or TC-TV
Order number F.01U.100.845
CSW 25
Wedge set (2 ✕ wedge 2.5°)
Order number F.01U.100.678
4 | FX12-PRO
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5
85630 Grasbrunn